MODEL PICTURE TYPE DECCRIPTION PACKAGING
MD-6017-30 6" 30 W 12 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-60 11.5"  60 W 12 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-90 16.5"90 W 12 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-120 22"120 W 6 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-150 27.5"150 W 6 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-180 33"180 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-210 38"210 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-240 43"  240 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-270 48"  270 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017-300 54"   300 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6015-30 7"  30W 24PC/CTN
MD-6015-60 13" 60W 12PC/CTN
MD-6015-90 20" 90W 12PC/CTN
MD-6015-120 25" 120W 8PC/CTN
MD-6015-150 31" 150W 6PC/CTN
MD-6015-180 38" 180W 6PC/CTN
MD-6015-210 43"   210W 4PC/CTN
MD-6015-240 53" 240W 4PC/CTN
. CREE XML LED 10W/PC
. Operating Volt: 10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam and combo beam
.Color: white, amber, white+amber
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 50000 hours life time
. 1 light 2 functions, white as driving light, amber as fog
light/warning light
. 3 wires cable/both ends output, white and amber color
can be lighted both seperately and together.
. 5W CREE each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:spot beam,flood beam and combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS:PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 50000 hours life time
MD-6012-20 5" 20W 20PC/CTN
MD-6012-40 8‘’ 40 W 10PC/CTN
MD-6012-60 11‘’ 60 W 10PC/CTN
MD-6012-100 17‘’ 100 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6012-120 20‘’ 120 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6012-180 30‘’180 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6012-240 40‘’ 240 W 4PC/CTN
MD-6012-260 43‘’ 260 W 4PC/CTN
MD-6012-300 49‘’ 300 W 4PC/CTN
MD-6018-20 4.2'' 20W 20PC/CTN
MD-6018-40 7.5'' 40W 12PC/CTN
MD-6018-60 10.5" 60W 12PC/CTN
MD-6018-80 13.5"  80W 12PC/CTN
MD-6018-120 20'' 120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018-140 23'' 140W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018-160 27'' 160W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018-200 32'' 200W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018-260 41"  260W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6018-300 47"  300W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6018-320 50"  320W 4 PC/CTN
. 10W each CREE LED
. Operating Volt:10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC
. Housing color:Black,white
. EMC compatiable
.10W each CREE LED
. Operating Volt:10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:304 stainless steel bracket,both
side bracket and bottom bracket available
. LENS:PC
. About 50000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
MD-6019-9 4.4'' 9 W 20PC/CTN
MD-6019-18 7.6''18 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6019-27 10.8''27 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6019-36 14''36 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6019-45 17''45 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6019-54 20.3'' 54 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6019-63 23.5''63 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6019-108 39.5''108 W 9PC/CTN
MD-6019-117 42.6''117 W 9PC/CTN
MD-6019-144 50''144 W 9PC/CTN
MD-6017S-120 22"120 W 6 PC/ CTN
MD-6017S-180 33"180 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017S-210 38"  210 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017S-240 43"  240 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017S-270 48.5"  270 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017S-300 54"   300 W 4 PC/ CTN
. 3W each CREE LED
. Operating Volt:10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC
. Housing color:Black,white
. Both side bracket and  bottom bracket available
. CREE XML LED 10W/PC
. Operating Volt: 10-32Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam and combo beam
.Color: white, amber, white+amber
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 50000 hours life time